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Results

Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 #  123 Lee, Angel         12 North Hardin          44-04.50   10
  2 #   35 Carroll, Jasmine   12 Central Hardin        35-09.00    8
  3 #   78 Howard, Katie      12 Greenwood             28-11.25    6
  4 #  119 Haitshan, Elisabe  11 North Hardin          28-04.00    4
  5 #   81 Lovell, Olivia     11 Greenwood             27-05.00    2
  6 #  145 Coradini, Kennedy  10 South Warren          26-09.25    1
  7 #  156 Nwanguma, Nailah   10 South Warren          25-06.50
  8 #   26 Mills, Natalie     12 Bowling Green         24-02.00
  9 #    8 Godsey, Kaitlin    11 Barren County         21-09.25
 10 #   69 Shepherd, Raylee   08 Grayson County        21-01.75
 11 #   59 Hayes, Braelyn     12 Grayson County        20-09.25
 12 #  109 Silveira, Riley    11 Meade County          18-07.00
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  330 Crow, Elijah       12 North Hardin          46-07.25   2  10
  2 #  296 Coursey, Neil      12 Logan County          42-06.25   2   8
  3 #  303 Oliver, Jonah      12 Logan County          42-02.50   2   6
  4 #  317 Jackson, Marshall  12 Meade County          40-08.75   2   4
  5 #  273 Conwell, Sebastia  12 Greenwood             39-10.50   2   2
  6 #  290 Salchli, James     11 Greenwood             38-11.00   1   1
  7 #  377 Neal, Nathan       12 South Warren          37-06.00   2
  8 #  250 Schrock, Logan     12 Central Hardin        34-05.00   1
  9 #  202 Davis, Will        12 Barren County         32-11.75   2
 10 #  254 Bohn, Austin       12 Grayson County        32-10.50   1
 11 #  262 Hawkins, Layton    10 Grayson County        32-09.50   1
 12 #  201 Bradshaw, Joseph   12 Barren County         30-08.50   1
 13 #  222 Franklin, Darrius  12 Bowling Green         29-11.25   1
 14 #  218 Alcott, Finn       09 Bowling Green         20-05.25   1
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #   35 Carroll, Jasmine   12 Central Hardin          127-07   2  10
  2 #  123 Lee, Angel         12 North Hardin            119-00   2   8
  3 #  156 Nwanguma, Nailah   10 South Warren             99-02   2   6
  4 #  145 Coradini, Kennedy  10 South Warren             90-09   2   4
  5 #   81 Lovell, Olivia     11 Greenwood                89-01   2   2
  6 #  119 Haitshan, Elisabe  11 North Hardin             75-09   1   1
  7 #   26 Mills, Natalie     12 Bowling Green            74-08   2
  8 #   76 Gaynor, Ashley     11 Greenwood                65-08   1
  9 #   69 Shepherd, Raylee   08 Grayson County           65-04   2
 10 #   59 Hayes, Braelyn     12 Grayson County           64-10   1
 11 #    8 Godsey, Kaitlin    11 Barren County            59-02   1
 12 #    6 Deweese, Gracelyn  11 Barren County            57-02   1
 13 #  109 Silveira, Riley    11 Meade County             40-08   1
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Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  303 Oliver, Jonah      12 Logan County            130-01   2  10
  2 #  330 Crow, Elijah       12 North Hardin            128-01   2   8
  3 #  317 Jackson, Marshall  12 Meade County            122-04   2   6
  4 #  262 Hawkins, Layton    10 Grayson County          113-11   2   4
  5 #  254 Bohn, Austin       12 Grayson County          110-01   2   2
  6 #  382 Wallace, Trey      12 South Warren            105-03   2   1
  7 #  296 Coursey, Neil      12 Logan County            105-00   1
  8 #  207 Madison, Clay      10 Barren County            99-01   1
  9 #  202 Davis, Will        12 Barren County            94-06   1
 10 #  290 Salchli, James     11 Greenwood                89-00   1
 11 #  273 Conwell, Sebastia  12 Greenwood                88-03   2
 12 #  247 Reed, Jaden        09 Central Hardin           70-10   1
 13 #  222 Franklin, Darrius  12 Bowling Green            52-09   1
 14 #  218 Alcott, Finn       09 Bowling Green            47-06   1
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  114 Barnes, Destiny    11 North Hardin          15-00.50   2  10
  2 #  139 Akangbe, Tobi      09 South Warren          13-11.75   2   8
  3 #   10 Owen, Skylar       11 Barren County         13-08.25   2   6
  4 #  148 Degehart, Addie    07 South Warren          13-06.25   1   4
  5 #   78 Howard, Katie      12 Greenwood             13-03.25   2   2
  6 #   62 Jessie, Kaylee     09 Grayson County        13-01.00   2   1
  7 #  116 Brown, Aliza       10 North Hardin          12-05.50   1
  8 #   21 Elder, Bella       12 Bowling Green         12-04.75   1
  9 #   31 Stevens, Haley     12 Bowling Green         12-02.00   1
 10 #   83 Reed, Olivia       09 Greenwood             12-01.50   2
 11 #   45 Powell, Maggie     09 Central Hardin        11-11.50   2
 12 #   55 DePoyster, Rebecc  09 Grayson County       J11-11.50   1
 13 #   34 Brackett, Taylor   08 Central Hardin        11-04.00   1
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  252 Williams, Tre      11 Central Hardin        20-04.00   2  10
  2 #  219 Barlow, Easton     09 Bowling Green         18-07.50   2   8
  3 #  329 Boykins, Shaun     09 North Hardin         J18-07.50   2   6
  4 #  363 Bell, Avrin        11 South Warren          18-07.25   2   4
  5 #  365 Burns, Preston     10 South Warren          18-05.00   1   2
  6 #  264 Hayse, Evan        12 Grayson County        18-04.00   2   1
  7 #  358 Jennings, Q Daryi  12 Ohio County           17-08.00   2
  8 #  258 Crume, Jackson     10 Grayson County        17-03.00   2
  9 #  348 Washington, Elija  12 North Hardin          16-10.00   2
 10 #  278 Howard, Lofton     10 Greenwood             16-08.00   1
 11 #  237 Brown, Josh        12 Central Hardin        16-07.75   1
 12 #  357 Hunt, Lennox       12 Ohio County           16-02.50   2
 13 #  206 Jessie, Ross       12 Barren County         16-00.25   1
 14 #  215 Scott, Zachary     11 Barren County         15-10.50   1
 15 #  225 Hunter, Jon        09 Bowling Green         15-04.25   1
 16 #  286 Long, TelTel       09 Greenwood             15-02.00   1
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Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  114 Barnes, Destiny    11 North Hardin          34-07.50   1  10
  2 #  135 Schneider, Alexan  11 Ohio County           31-03.00   2   8
  3 #  129 Thompson, Dhaesha  12 North Hardin          31-00.00   2   6
  4 #   78 Howard, Katie      12 Greenwood             29-03.50   2   4
  5 #   74 Evans, Rachel      12 Greenwood             29-03.00   2   2
  6 #  148 Degehart, Addie    07 South Warren          28-02.50   1   1
  7 #   62 Jessie, Kaylee     09 Grayson County        28-02.25   2
  8 #  139 Akangbe, Tobi      09 South Warren          26-05.75   1
  9 #   31 Stevens, Haley     12 Bowling Green         25-09.25   2
 10 #    6 Deweese, Gracelyn  11 Barren County         25-07.50   1
 11 #   10 Owen, Skylar       11 Barren County         25-06.25   2
 12 #   18 Boards, E'Mya      12 Bowling Green         25-01.50   1
 13 #   64 Lowe, Payton       08 Grayson County        24-04.50   1
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  219 Barlow, Easton     09 Bowling Green         42-07.00   2  10
  2 #  363 Bell, Avrin        11 South Warren          39-08.25   2   8
  3 #  339 McDonnaugh, Jayde  12 North Hardin          38-07.50   1   6
  4 #  361 Southard, Luke     11 Ohio County           38-06.25   1   4
  5 #  348 Washington, Elija  12 North Hardin          38-02.50   1   2
  6 #  264 Hayse, Evan        12 Grayson County        38-01.00   2   1
  7 #  365 Burns, Preston     10 South Warren          38-00.50   2
  8 #  278 Howard, Lofton     10 Greenwood             38-00.25   1
  9 #  225 Hunter, Jon        09 Bowling Green         37-01.75   2
 10 #  275 Durkee, Hunter     11 Greenwood             36-09.25   1
 11 #  258 Crume, Jackson     10 Grayson County        36-03.50   2
 12 #  215 Scott, Zachary     11 Barren County         32-01.50   1
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  104 Keenan, Embry      11 Meade County           5-01.00   10
  2 #  149 Degehart, Lilly    12 South Warren           4-10.00    8
  3 #   15 Smith, Ellie       10 Barren County         J4-10.00    6
  4 #  114 Barnes, Destiny    11 North Hardin           4-08.00    4
  5 #   27 Neal, Anna         12 Bowling Green         J4-08.00    2
  6 #  124 Lee, Jayanna       11 North Hardin          J4-08.00    1
  7 #   78 Howard, Katie      12 Greenwood              4-06.00
  8 #  112 Witt, Lauren       09 Meade County          J4-06.00
  9 #   14 Roemer, Addison    08 Barren County          4-04.00
  9 #   54 Darst, Chloee      09 Grayson County         4-04.00
 11 #   29 Powell, Ella       09 Bowling Green          4-02.00
 12 #  157 Overbay, Abby      09 South Warren          J4-02.00
 13 #   76 Gaynor, Ashley     11 Greenwood              3-10.00
 14 #   70 Spears, Phoebe     10 Grayson County        J3-10.00
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Event 34  Boys High Jump High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  346 Sealey, Devin      10 North Hardin           6-06.00   10
  2 #  304 Rayno, Ryan        10 Logan County           5-10.00    8
  3 #  213 Ogles, Taylor      10 Barren County         J5-10.00    6
  4 #  275 Durkee, Hunter     11 Greenwood              5-08.00    4
  5 #  278 Howard, Lofton     10 Greenwood             J5-08.00    2
  6 #  229 Shannon, Jaden     11 Bowling Green          5-06.00    1
  7 #  365 Burns, Preston     10 South Warren          J5-06.00
  8 #  377 Neal, Nathan       12 South Warren          J5-06.00
  9 #  335 Greatheart, Jamar  10 North Hardin          J5-06.00
 10 #  261 Gibson, Dylan      10 Grayson County         5-02.00
 11 #  352 Berkley, Elijah    10 Ohio County           J5-02.00
 12 #  266 Keller, Devon      11 Grayson County        J5-02.00
 13 #  360 Shrull, Grayson T  08 Ohio County            5-00.00
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   82 Peterson, Jessica  10 Greenwood             J7-06.00   10    won jump off
  2 #   58 Hayes, Amelia      08 Grayson County        J7-06.00    8
  3 #  127 Shock, Mikaela     11 North Hardin          J7-06.00    6
  4 #   83 Reed, Olivia       09 Greenwood              7-00.00    4
  5 #  143 Calvert, Caroline  10 South Warren           5-06.00    1.50
  5 #  150 Fanning, Lilly     09 South Warren           5-06.00    1.50
  7 #   66 Pennington, Abiga  08 Grayson County        J5-06.00
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  342 Palmer, Isaiah     11 North Hardin          12-00.00   10
  2 #  261 Gibson, Dylan      10 Grayson County         9-00.00    8
  3 #  271 Vigil, Dominic     12 Grayson County        J9-00.00    6
  4 #  379 Ruiz, Vance        12 South Warren           8-06.00    4
  5 #  345 Saltsman, Carson   10 North Hardin          J8-06.00    2
  6 #  282 Johnson, Chase     10 Greenwood              7-06.00    1
  7 #  369 Fanning, Levi      07 South Warren           7-00.00
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  238 Carter, Lee       M11 Central Hardin        69-06.00  Schrock, Logan 12
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) North Hardin               132        2) Greenwood                 117
    3) South Warren               110        4) Central Hardin             50
    5) Barren County               43        6) Meade County               39
    7) Bowling Green               25        8) Grayson County             19
    9) Ohio County                 17       10) Logan County                6
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....Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) North Hardin               184        2) Greenwood                  60
    3) Central Hardin              57        3) Grayson County             57
    5) South Warren                55        6) Meade County               43
    7) Bowling Green               38        8) Logan County               32
    9) Barren County               24       10) Ohio County                 8


